TexHu4yeckum nacnopT

npoaykTa
XapaKkTepucTukm

ZBVBGG69

CeeTtogmop 24-120B cuHum

[lononHuTenbHbIE XapakTepUCcTUKA

OCHOBHbIEe XapakTepUCTUKK

Kommepyeckuii ctatyc

CemelicTBO NpoAyKTOB

KommepLuanuanpoBaHo

Harmony XB4
Harmony XB5

Twvn nsgenust unn Kom-
NOHEeHTa

Bnok ceeToBOV curHanusauum

Kpatkoe nms yctpon-
cTBa

nOUJTyLlHaﬂ npoaaxa

ZBV

5

Tun knemm

BuHTOBbBIE 3aXXMMBbI

Twun curHanusauyum

[MoCTOsIHHbIN

MIcTOouHKK cBeTa

CseToamnog ¢ 3aluTon

Llokonb namnbl

BcTpoeHHbIn cBeToamon,

MutaHwe 6noka ceeTo- Mpsmow
BOW CuMrHanusauuv
LiBeT uctouHuka ceeta CwuHui

[Us] HOMunHanbHoEe Ha-
NpshKeHne NuTaHus

24...120 B nep./nocT. Toka, 50/60 Hz

Macca npogykra

0.017 kr

Mpenenbl HaNPsKeHUs! NUTaHKS

Cpok cnyx6bl

21.6...132 B nep. ToK
19.2...132 B nocrT. ToK

100000 rH npy HOMUHaNbLHOM HanpskeHun n 25 °C

Bbmepmmsaemaﬂ nMnynbCHaa nomexa

1 kB cootBetcTBytowwmn IEC 61000-4-5

MoHTax 6noka

Kopg coctaBa anekTpuyeckon yactu

MoHTax Ha nepegHer naHenu

PF1
P2
P1
MF1
M10
M6
M5
M4
M3
M2
M1

Ycnous akcnnyatayum

3awmTHOE UCNonHeHne

TH

-40...70 °C
-25..70 °C

TemnepaTypa OKpy>KatoLLero Bo3ayxa npv XpaHeHuu

TemnepaTypa okpyatoLeit cpeapl npu paéoTe

CreneHb 3awusl IP

IP20 cooTtBeTcTBYtOWMIA IEC 60529

CraHpapThbl

EN/IEC 60947-1
EN/IEC 60947-5-1
EN/IEC 60947-5-4
EN/IEC 60947-5-5
JIS C 4520

UL 508

CSA C22.2 Ne 14

CToWiKOoCTb K KOMMYTaLUMOHHbIM NoOMexam

CToWiKoCTb K 3NEKTPOMarHTHbIM NONAM

2 kB cootBeTcTBYytowWMiA IEC 61000-4-4
10 B/m cooTBeTcTBytowWwmin IEC 61000-4-3
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The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.
This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications.

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.



CTOWVKOCTb K 3neKTpocTaTuieckomy paspsay 8 kB yepes BO3ayX, (Ha N30NMpOBaHHbLIX YacTax) cooTBeTcTByoWwmMn IEC
61000-4-2
6 kB npu KOHTaKTe, Ha MeTannM4ecknx yactax coorsetctaytownii IEC 61000-4-2

OneKkTpomMarHMTHoe usny4eHue Knacc B cootseTcTBYtoWwmin IEC 55011

MapaHTuA Ha obopyaoBaHue

Mepvoa Cpok rapaHTumn Ha O6opynoBaHue cocTtaBnseT 18 mecsiLieB Co AHA BBOAA €ro B
aKcnyaTauuio, YTo NOATBEPXKAAETCH COOTBETCTBYIOLLMM JOKYMEHTOM, HO He 60-
nee 24 mecsAueB ¢ AaTbl NOCTaBKU
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